## Annex A-1 MEMBERSHIP FORM (for Legitimate Regular Members Who Want to Vote)

Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Federation of Alumni Associations of Eastern Visayas State University, Inc. EVSU- TACLOBAN CITY (MAIN) CAMPUS GEN. ALUMNI ASSOCIATION -000-								
		(1)v1 photo to			000		EVSU-TCMCGAA No.	
			(1x1 photo taken within 6 months prior to date	МЕ	MBERSH	١IP		
			of filing)				(Date of Filing)	
1. I hereby voluntarily declare/state the following information in relation to my Membership:							relation to my Membership:	
	Name: (Given name, Middle name, Family Name)							
	Date of Birth: Place of Birth:							
	Course:(Please spell out your course taken)				(en)	Year Graduated:		
	Present Mailing Address:							
	Present Occupation:							
	Company Address:							
		Cont	act Details:	(Mobile Numi	borl		(Email Address)	
			Other Contac					
2.	2. I am affirming my Membership with the Federation of Alumni Associations of Eastern Visayas State University, Inc. and the EVSU- Tacloban City (Main) Campus Gen. Alumni Association as the Duly Recognized Campus Alumni Association/Organization (DRCAA/O) of the EVSU-Tacloban City (Main) Campus, Tacloban City.							
3.	3. I hereby authorize the Secretary of the Federation of Alumni Associations of Eastern Visayas State University, Inc. and the EVSU- Tacloban City (Main) Campus Gen. Alumni Association to enter my name or such data/details in the Membership book/roster and use the information in item 1 for all correspondences on the policies, programs, activities and projects thereof to which I am entitled to subject to applicable laws, rules and regulations.							
4.	<ol> <li>I also undertake and commit to obey and defend the By-laws, rules and regulations as well as attend/participate in the various programs, activities and projects promulgated by the Board of Trustees and/or Officers/General Assembly and such other duly constituted authority/ies.</li> </ol>							
<b>IN WITNESS THEREOF,</b> I hereby affix my signature above my name.								
(Signature above printed Name)								
	ACTION BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES							
Pursuant to pertinent provisions of the By-laws, this Membership (EVSU-TCMCGAA No. ) is hereby ( ) <b>APPROVED</b> ( ) <b>DISAPPROVED</b> ( ) Others, effective until								
	By the Authority of the Board:							
A	Attested:							
	Secretary							